James & Nicholson

JN855 Ladies' Workwear Fleece Vest

JAMES &
nicHOLsON

Available colours

Weight in g

VPE

(pcs. per inner
packaging /
pcs. per outer
packaging)

measurement
sincm

1/2 chest:

1/2 waist
width:

1/2 bottom
width:

length from

shoulder:

Available colours

. black/carbon
navy/navy
Il stone/black

XS S

268g 2769
1/30 1/30

XS S
46,00 cm 48,00 cm
42,00 cm 44,00 cm
46,00 cm 48,00 cm
64,00 cm 65,00 cm

289g
1/30

50,00 cm
46,00 cm

50,00 cm

66,00 cm

. carbon/black
B cdiblack
W white/carbon

Durable fleece vest in material mix

Easy-care anti-pilling microfleece
Elastic softshell insets in contrasting colour on the side
Concealed zip with chin protection

Stand-up collar

2 zipped side pockets
JN855: lightly waisted

Fabric:

Country of origin:

Customs tariff number

Care instructions

Outer fabric (280 g/m?): 100%
polyester

Bangladesh

61103099

E XD 24

L XL

300g 3169
1/30 1/30

L XL

52,00 cm 56,00 cm
48,00 cm 54,00 cm
53,00 cm 56,00 cm
67,00 cm 68,00 cm

XXL
342g
1/30

XXL

60,00 cm
58,00 cm

60,00 cm

69,00 cm

. dark-green/black

royal/navy

3XL
370g
1/30

3XL

64,00 cm
62,00 cm

64,00 cm

72,00 cm

axL
400g
1/30

4AXL

68,00 cm
66,00 cm

68,00 cm

75,00 cm
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